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9/16/2020
T PLACE  SCORE
1 3
2 9
3 10
4 11
5 14
6 22
7 23

Back to Team Results

21

NAME

P. Dahlen

N. Wiest

M. Duncan

G. Eick

J. Garcia

B. Schmidt

P. Jones

Big 9: Northfield, Red Wing, Roch. ]JM Team Results: |M

632

633

634

635

636

638

637

https://runsignup.com/Race/Results/99571/TeamResults/TeamDetails-2290-35241

BIB

FIELD

TIME

18:08.0

18:53.1

18:58.6

18:59.1

19:08.8

21:46.7

22:05.5

PACE

5:50/M

6:04/M

6:06/M

6:06/M

6:09/M

7:00/M

7:06/M

2/2


https://runsignup.com/Race/Results/99571/IndividualResult/DtkQ?resultSetId=216300#U46430924
https://runsignup.com/Race/Results/99571/IndividualResult/DtkQ?resultSetId=216300#U46430925
https://runsignup.com/Race/Results/99571/IndividualResult/DtkQ?resultSetId=216300#U46430926
https://runsignup.com/Race/Results/99571/IndividualResult/DtkQ?resultSetId=216300#U46430927
https://runsignup.com/Race/Results/99571/IndividualResult/DtkQ?resultSetId=216300#U46430928
https://runsignup.com/Race/Results/99571/IndividualResult/DtkQ?resultSetId=216300#U46430930
https://runsignup.com/Race/Results/99571/IndividualResult/DtkQ?resultSetId=216300#U46430929
https://runsignup.com/Race/Results/99571/TeamResults#set:2290

